
AAT dates 2026

Wednesday 21 January Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 18 February Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 18 March Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 22 April AGM at Bilton Grange

Wednesday 22 April Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 20 May Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 17 June Bowcliffe lunch

Sunday 21 June IAW Leamington

Saturday 18 July NAD at Bilton Grange

Thursday 30 July Bowcliffe & Beaulieu

Sunday 9 August West Ashby Picnic

Wednesday 19 August Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 16 September Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 21 October Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 18 November Bowcliffe lunch

Wednesday 16 December Bowcliffe lunch


